VSR-410UA Series
Single Stage Pressure Regulators
W W W . V I G O U R C O . C O M
5
Product Feature
Dimensions (mm)
Technical Data
Flowchart

F8: 1/2" NPT(F)
1 - 2
Ordering Information
VSR - 410UAPS - 160 - 4 - 3P - 1 - 2 - 3
S:  316L
  21:  300 psig
160:  2300 psig (standard)
200:  3000 psig*
Materials
Outlet Pressure
Inlet Pressure
None:  bonnet port (1/8” FNPT)
      P:  panel mount *
Installation
* Other connection standard,consult factory
Port Selection
Inlet/Outlet Connection
F4: 1/4" NPT(F)
F6: 3/8" NPT(F)
F8: 1/2" NPT(F)
04: 1/4” tube fitting
06: 3/8” tube fitting
08:  1/2” tube fitting
VC2: -12.5~30 psig*
  V2:  Vac to 30 psig
  V4:  Vac to 60 psig
  V7:  Vac to 100 psig
V10:  Vac to 150 psig
    2:  to 30 psig
    4:  to 60 psig
    7:  to 100 psig
  10:  to 150 psig
Port Config
  2P:  2 port
  3P:  3 port
4PL:  4 port
  6P:  6 port
P:  Gange
R:  relief valve
B:  plug
1
2
* VC2 optional feature inlet pessure
  Max. 300 psig.
* Not available with outlet pressure:
  VC2 / V2 / V4 / 2 / 4
超 纯
产 品